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Week Date Field Trip

6/5 In House Painting

6/11 Crocodile Encounter

6/18

6/24

7/3

7/8

7/17

7/23

7/30

8/5

Space Cowboys Game

Main Event

In House Water Slides/Luau

In House Foam Party

Magic Show

Alpha Omega Gymnastics

Star Cinema Grill

NASA


